
Progress of Online Course Delivery
Department of Construction Technology

From 2021-06-07 Total Number of Lectures 33
To 2021-06-13 Total Number of Hours 118

B1/B2 Batch Semester Module 
Code Name Resource Person No of 

Hours

SM 10682 Mathematics for Construction Technology Mr. Sugathadasa Udawaththa 6

LS 10509 Communication Skills Ms. Gayashi Wijesinghe 4

CT 10505 Construction Material Dr.M.P.K.C. Nandapala 6

CT 10506 Hydraulics and Hydrology Eng. Vidura Deshapriya -

CT 10507 Soil Mechanics and Geo-Techniques Eng.T.D. Denagama 3

EE 10405 Applied Electricity Dr.D.D.D. Suraweera 3

CT30608 Surveying & Leveling Dr. PGRNI Pussella 6

CT30409 Design of Structural Elements Dr. Sumudu Herath 6

CT30417 Building Services Ms. Samantha Manawadu 2

CT30611 Application of Architecture and Urban Planning Dr. Rizna Arooz 4

CT30607 Construction Economics and Accounting Ms. Ruwani Perara 6

CT30410 ICT Application in Construction Mr. Sampath Ekanayake 4

IT60290 Photography Mr. K.S. Dissanayake 3.5

CT60606 Highway and Railway Infrastructure Mr. R.K.T.K. Ranawaka 3

CT60607 Water Resources and Coastal Infrastructure Dr. S.M. Samarasekara 3

CT60605 Project Management Dr. M. P. K. C. Nandapala 3

CT60608 High rise Buildings Ms. M.U.D.  Perera 6

MS30412 Entrepreneurship Development Dr. D.C. N. Chandrasena -

SM 10682 Mathematics for Construction Technology Mr. Sugathadasa Udawaththa 3.5

LS 10509 Communication Skills Ms. Sumedha Madubashini 2.5

CT 10505 Construction Material Dr.M.P.K.C. Nandapala 3

CT 10506 Hydraulics and Hydrology Eng. D.N. Gunasekara

CT 10507 Soil Mechanics and Geo-Techniques Eng.T.D. Denagama 3

EE 10405 Applied Electricity Dr. D.D.D. Suraweera 1

CT30608 Surveying & Leveling Dr. PGRNI Pussella 4

CT30409 Design of Structural Elements Dr. Sumudu Herath 2

CT30417 Building Services Ms. Samantha Manawadu 2

CT30611 Application of Architecture and Urban Planning Archt. (Ms.) PNA Wijayaratna 3

CT30607 Construction Economics and Accounting Ms. Ruwani Perara 3

CT30410 ICT Application in Construction Mr. Sampath Ekanayake 3

IT60290 Photography Mr. K.S. Dissanayake 2

CT60606 Highway and Railway Infrastructure Mr. R.K.T.K. Ranawaka 3

CT60607 Water Resources and Coastal Infrastructure Dr. S.M. Samarasekara 3.5

CT60605 Project Management Dr. M. P. K. C. Nandapala 3

CT60608 High rise Buildings Ms. M.U.D.  Perera 3

MS30412 Entrepreneurship Development Dr. D.C. N. Chandrasena -

Dr. M.P.K.C. Nandapala

Eng. T.D. Denagama

Week

B1

2020/2021 1

2019/2020 3

2018/2019 6

B2

2020/2021 1

2019/2020 3

2018/2019 6

2017/2018 6 CT61891 Final Year Project 5


